
SCHEDULE OF LOCAL PLAN TASK GROUP MEETINGS - 2019

Date Time Venue

Wednesday  9 January 2019 10.00 am Meeting Room 2-4
King’s Court

Wednesday  6 February 2019 10.00 am Meeting Room 2-4
King’s Court

Wednesday 6 March 2019 10.00 am Meeting Room 2-4
King’s Court

Wednesday 10 April 2019 10.00 am Meeting Room 2-4
King’s Court

Wednesday 15 May 2019 10,00 am Meeting Room 2-1
King’s Court

Wednesday 12 June 2019 10.00 am Meeting Room 2-1
King’s Court

Wednesday 10 July 2019 10.00 am Meeting Room 2-1
King’s Court

Wednesday 14 August 2019 10.00 am Meeting Room 2-1
King’s Court

Wednesday 11 September 2019 10.00 am Meeting Room 2-1
King’s Court

Wednesday 16 October 2019 10.00 am Meeting Room 2-1
King’s Court

Wednesday 13 November 2019 10.00 am Meeting Room 2-1
King’s Court

Wednesday 11 December 2019 10.00 am Meeting Room 2-1
King’s Court


